
Date Day Time Opponent Loca/on

3/30/13 Sat 11:00	
  AM 	
  Thornwood	
  (2) Home
4/2/13 Tue 4:15	
  PM Crete-­‐Monee Home
4/3/13 Wed 4:30	
  PM Thornton	
  Township Away
4/4/13 Thu 4:30	
  PM Rich	
  East Away
4/8/13 Mon 4:15	
  PM Momence Home
4/9/13 Tue 4:30	
  PM Kankakee Home
4/10/13 Wed 4:15	
  PM Eisenhower Home
4/11/13 Thu 4:15	
  PM Bloom	
  Township Home
4/13/13 Sat 10:00	
  AM Joliet	
  Central	
  (2) Home
4/16/13 Tue 4:30	
  PM Rich	
  Central Home
4/18/13 Thu 4:30	
  PM Crete-­‐Monee Away
4/20/13 Sat 10:00	
  AM Morgan	
  Park Home
4/22/13 Mon 4:15	
  PM Thornton	
  Frac/onal	
  North Home
4/23/13 Tue 4:15	
  PM Rich	
  East Home
4/24/13 Wed 4:30	
  PM Evergreen	
  Park Away
4/25/13 Thu 4:30	
  PM Kankakee Away
4/29/13 Mon 4:30	
  PM Calumet,	
  Gary,	
  IN Away
4/30/13 Tue 4:30	
  PM Bloom	
  Township Away
5/2/13 Thu 4:15	
  PM Rich	
  Central Home
5/4/13 Sat 11:00	
  AM Hillcrest	
  (2) Away
5/6/13 Mon 4:30	
  PM Crete-­‐Monee Away
5/7/13 Tue 4:15	
  PM Rich	
  East Home
5/8/13 Wed 4:15	
  PM Illinois	
  Lutheran Away
5/9/13 Thu 4:30PM Kankakee Away
5/14/13 Tue 4:30	
  PM Bloom	
  Township Away
5/16/13 Thu 4:15	
  PM Rich	
  Central Home


